Initial Rego < 6m
Initial Rego 6m - 12m
Initial Rego 12m - 20m
Initial Rego 20m +
Total

Change on previous yr
Cummalative

Initial Rego < 6m
Initial Rego 6m - 12m
Initial Rego 12m - 20m
Initial Rego 20m +
Total

Change on previous yr
Cummalative

Initial Rego < 6m
Initial Rego 6m - 12m
Initial Rego 12m - 20m
Initial Rego 20m +
Total

Change on previous yr
Cummalative

Initial Rego < 6m
Initial Rego 6m - 12m
Initial Rego 12m - 20m
Initial Rego 20m +
Total

Change on previous yr
Cummalative

Initial Rego < 6m
Initial Rego 6m - 12m
Initial Rego 12m - 20m
Initial Rego 20m +
Total

Change on previous yr
Cummalative

PWC *

Initial Rego < 6m other
Total Rego under 6m
Initial Rego 6m - 12m
Initial Rego 12m - 20m
Initial Rego 20m +
Total

Change on previous yr
Cummalative

PWC *

Initial Rego < 6m other
Total Rego under 6m
Initial Rego 6m - 12m
Initial Rego 12m - 20m
Initial Rego 20m +
Total

Change on previous yr
Cummalative

* From January 2014 - PWC listed seperately

At 31st December

Total PWC registered
Total General Rego
Total Vessels Registered

New PWC Licences
New General Licences
Total New Licences

Total PWC Licences

Total General Licences
Total Licences

Data supplied by

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

GOVERNMENT

New Registrations for NSW

Jan-09 Feb-09 Mar-09 Apr-09 May-09 Jun-09 Jul-09 Aug-09 Sep-09 Oct-09 Nov-09 Dec-09
1092 901 866 731 653 476 561 630 881 949 874 1384 9998
167 170 131 149 122 94 100 126 191 203 212 262 1927
28 20 40 22 26 15 34 29 26 25 41 41 347
1 1 2 0 2 0 1 2 2 1 6 2 20
1288 1092 1039 902 803 585 696 787 1100 1178 1133 1689
-14.1% -6.7% -7.2% 0.4% 5.2% -7.0% -0.7% 5.8%  22.9% -2.2% 5.8% 1.0% -0.61%
1288 2380 3419 4321 5124 5709 6405 7192 8292 9470 10603 12292 12292
Jan-10 Feb-10  Mar-10 Apr-10 May-10 Jun-10 Jul-10  Aug-10 Sep-10 Oct-10 Nov-10 Dec-10
1178 900 900 785 618 503 496 645 878 852 950 1532 10237
183 193 179 157 138 113 122 150 176 176 225 295 2107
40 18 30 33 34 22 43 26 23 30 36 48 383
1 0 10 1 1 0 0 4 1 1 4 1 24
1402 1111 1119 976 791 638 661 825 1078 1059 1215 1876
8.9% 1.7% 7.7% 8.2% -1.5% 9.1% -5.0% 4.8% -2.0% -10.1% 7.2%  11.1% 3.73%
1402 2513 3632 4608 5399 6037 6698 7523 8601 9660 10875 12751 12751
Jan-11 Feb-11 Mar-11 Apr-11  May-11 Jun-11 Jul-11 Aug-11 Sep-11 Oct-11 Nov-11 Dec-11
1047 876 847 757 512 421 384 663 839 731 993 1317 9387
196 165 202 150 124 114 93 124 205 168 212 289 2042
27 24 24 19 22 27 28 30 28 22 26 38 315
0 2 2 1 2 1 0 5 4 7 0 4 28
1270 1067 1075 927 660 563 505 822 1076 928 1231 1648
-9.4% -4.0% -3.9% -5.0% -16.6% -11.8%  -23.6% -0.4% -0.2% -12.4% 13%  -12.2% -7.68%
1270 2337 3412 4339 4999 5562 6067 6889 7965 8893 10124 11772 11772
Jan-12 Feb-12 Mar-12 Apr-12  May-12 Jun-12 Jul-12 Aug-12 Sep-12 Oct-12 Nov-12 Dec-12
966 636 682 577 492 394 410 605 732 801 889 1300 8484
177 158 165 121 125 78 86 131 158 186 199 280 1864
25 20 20 28 17 17 13 19 23 20 26 23 251
0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 3 4 1 1 14
1168 814 867 726 636 489 511 756 916 1011 1115 1604
-8.0% -23.7%  -19.3%  -21.7% 3.6% -13.1% 1.2% 8.0% -14.9% 8.9% -9.4% -2.7% -9.85%
1168 1982 2849 3575 4211 4700 5211 5967 6883 7894 9009 10613 10613
Jan-13 Feb-13 Mar-13 Apr-13 May-13 Jun-13 Jul-13 Aug-13 Sep-13 Oct-13 Nov-13 Dec-13
938 581 687 556 453 339 383 545 632 817 805 1079 7815
133 116 140 118 108 51 78 128 125 147 162 193 1499
17 22 12 13 32 11 19 16 19 19 22 31 233
1 0 6 2 0 1 0 2 0 5 0 5 22
1089 719 845 689 593 402 480 691 776 988 989 1308
-6.8% -11.7% -2.5% 5.1% 6.8% -17.8% -6.1% 8.6% -15.3% -2.3% -11.3%  -18.5% -9.84%
1089 1808 2653 3342 3935 4337 4817 5508 6284 7272 8261 9569 9569
Jan-14 Feb-14 Mar-14 Apr-14 May-14 Jun-14 Jul-14 Aug-14 Sep-14 Oct-14 Nov-14 Dec-14
178 94 67 58 51 24 2 67 86 166 129 168 1110
721 541 493 530 414 342 352 424 481 658 491 796 6243
899 635 560 588 465 366 374 491 567 824 620 964 7353
154 136 125 112 102 87 82 85 135 159 144 211 1532
21 21 19 18 18 19 24 16 21 24 30 37 268
1 0 0 2 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 1 15
1075 792 704 720 586 475 481 593 724 1009 796 1213
-1.3% 10.2%  -16.7% 4.5% -1.2%  18.2% 0.2%  -14.2% -6.7% 2.1% -19.5% -7.3% -4.2%
1075 1867 2571 3291 3877 4352 4833 5426 6150 7159 7955 9168 9168
Jan-15 Feb-15 Mar-15 Apr-15 May-15 Jun-15 Jul-15 Aug-15 Sep-15 Oct-15 Nov-15 Dec-15
% 119 92 58 a1 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 426
558 731 543 490 391 327 0 0 0 0 0 0 3040
654 850 635 548 432 347 0 0 0 0 0 0 3466
122 153 128 123 84 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 709
16 18 18 19 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 107
0 1 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
792 1022 783 692 534 472 0 0 0 0 0 0
-26.3% 29.0%  11.2% -3.9% -8.9% -0.6% -100.0% -100.0% -100.0%  -100.0%  -100.0% -100.0% -53.2%
792 1814 2597 3289 3823 4295 4295 4295 4295 4295 4295 4295 4295
2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 New Regos
at June 18,000
8,603 9,175 9,635 10,456 11,192 26,000
213280 216500 216071 216865 220987 | ' .
221,883 225675 225706 227,321 232,179
12,000
4,044 3,964 4,797 5,666 2,466 10,000
18666 18,881 18117 18650 8596 8,000 ® New Regos
22,710 22,845 22914 24,316 11,062 6,000
4,000
41,211 41,812 43,231 46,505 48,195 2,000
445070 444,322 440,462 443,074 447,389
486,281 486,134 483,693 489,579 495,584
Transport

Roads & Maritime
Services

~
—VE

81.3%
15.7%
2.8%
0.2%
100.0%

80.3%
16.5%
3.0%
0.2%
100.0%

79.7%
17.3%
2.7%
0.2%
100.0%

79.9%
17.6%
2.4%
0.1%
100.0%

81.7%
15.7%
2.4%
0.2%
100.0%

80.2%
16.7%
2.9%
0.2%
100.0%

80.7%
16.5%
2.5%
0.3%
100.0%

Boating Industry Association



